Vectron International, 267 Lowell Rd, Hudson NH 03051-4916 Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1       Website: www.vectron.com
 Page 1 of 8 Rev: 11Apr06
VS-500
Voltage Controlled SAW Oscillator
Features
• Improved High Performance ASIC
• Industry Standard Package, 9 x 14 x 4.5 mm
• Output Frequencies from 155 MHz to 850 MHz

719.7344 748.0709 750.0000 779.5686 781.2500 805.6641
Other Frequencies Available Upon Request.
Ordering Information
                VS - 500 - L  F  F - G  N  N – xxx.xxx
Part Number Cross Reference
Old Part Number New Part Number
VS-500A VS-500-KEF-GNN
VS-500F VS-500-KEF-HNN
For Additional Information, Please Contact:
Vectron International reserves the right to make changes to the product(s) and or information contained herein without notice.
No liability is assumed as a result of their use or application.  No rights under any patent accompany the sale of any such product(s) or information.
Product Family
VS:  VCSO
Package
500:  9 x 14 x 4.5 mm
Input
L:  3.3 V
K:  5.0V 1
Output
E:  ECL2
F:  PECL
Operating Temperature
F:  -40 to 85 °C
Other (Future Use)
N:  N/A
Other (Future Use)
N:  N/A
Absolute Pull Range
G:  +/- 50 ppm
H:  +/- 100 ppm
Frequency  (See Above)
155 – 850 MHz
USA:  Vectron International, 267 Lowell Rd, Hudson, NH 03051 . . . . Tel: 1-88-VECTRON-1 Fax: 1-888-FAX-VECTRON
EUROPE:   . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . Tel: +49 (0) 3328-4784-17 Fax: +49 (0) 3328-4784-30